
Pos

ZT125
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not qualified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

ZT250

1

2

3
4

5

Not qualified

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

No.

111

89

G197

31

22

106

G23

G59

G25

G934

G95

112

97

91

G54

G55

45

48

34
G41

3

G53

39

G40

66

Name

Alexander Knaf

Lenno Huthmacher

Marcel Alves Rodrig ues

Joé Schack

Timo Kugler

Moritz Klaus

Toni Thurmayer

Roman Fischer

Jan Schmidt

Katharina Schwartz

Michael Ecklmaier

Maurice Ulrich

Winfried Mühling

Max Köhler

Carmen Geissler

Kevin Rofner

Heinz Scheidt

Frank Koch

Peter Schulte Wien
Andreas Keller

Marcel Schultheiß

Wolfgang Schuster

Natalie Schuster

Roger Heierli

Ron Schönfelder

Nat

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

SUI

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

SUI

AUT

GER

GER

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

SUI

GER

Bike

Honda RS 125

Aprilia RS 125

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

Moriwaki md250 H

Honda RS 125

Aprilia RS 125

Aprilia RS 125

Aprilia RS 125

Aprilia RS 125

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

Aprilia RS 125

Aprilia RS 125

Aprilia RS 250

Honda RS 250

Honda RS 250
Honda RS 250

Aprilia RS 250

Honda RS 250

Honda RS 250

Honda RS 250

Yamaha TZ 250

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

8

4

4

3

10

10

10
10

10

8

1

Total Tm

17:54.135

17:54.564

17:58.117

18:02.049

18:05.793

18:08.845

17:43.325

17:44.892

17:49.407

17:12.806

7:22.236

8:08.338

6:13.536

17:07.587

17:40.765

18:06.978
18:21.240

18:21.815

13:41.822

1:52.617

Diff

0.429

3.982

7.914

11.658

14.710

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

33.178

59.391
1:13.653

1:14.228

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

Gap

0.429

3.553

3.932

3.744

3.052

1 Lap

1.567

4.515

1 Lap

33.178

26.213
14.262

0.575

Best Tm

1:41.657

1:41.599

1:39.789

1:41.761

1:43.017

1:43.343

1:51.521

1:50.844

1:52.876

2:01.848

1:37.442

1:44.804

1:52.287

1:39.914

1:42.611

1:46.125
1:47.780

1:45.911

1:39.881

1:50.091

In Lap

10

10

10

10

8

9

2

9

7

7

2

2

2

0

0

0

2

2

2
9

9

2

1

0

0

Class

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT250

ZT250

ZT250
ZT250

ZT250

ZT250

ZT250

ZT250

ZT250

Points

25

20

0

16

13

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

25

20

16
0

13

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

33.178

Avg. Speed

160,243

Best Lap Tm

1:39.789

Best Speed

165,012

Best Lap by

G197 - Marcel Alves Rodrig ues
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DRC5/ SMR6  Hockenheim/D

125/250-2T + Moto3

Race 2 125/250-2T + Moto3

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:18:03

Hockenheimring 4,574 Km

11/09/2011 16:55

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben



Pos

SSPopen

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not qualified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

STK600

1

2

Not qualified

DNS

DNS

No.

74

G148

11

68

73

48

G76

G32

G37

7

136

G45

96

77

27

Name

Randy Harmuth

Dominik Vincon

Alexander Stamm

Alexander Knaf

Dennis Lischo

Yevgen Sokolovskiy

Günther Knobloch

Marc Moser

David Linortner

Daniel Leibundgut

Ralf Schreiber

Jan Bühn

Dominik Engelen

Patrik Zupancic

Rico Vetter

Nat

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

UKR

AUT

GER

AUT

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Bike

Honda CBR 600 RR

Yamaha R6

Suzuki GSX R 600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600 RR

Suzuki GSX R 600

Suzuki GSX R 600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Kawasaki ZX 6RR

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Total Tm

21:39.925

22:09.246

22:09.512

22:46.093

23:00.832

23:00.960

21:37.880

22:44.481

Diff

29.321

29.587

1:06.168

1:20.907

1:21.035

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

1:06.601

DNS

DNS

Gap

29.321

0.266

36.581

14.739

0.128

1:06.601

Best Tm

1:31.068

1:30.908

1:33.856

1:35.532

1:36.713

1:36.345

1:31.245

1:36.143

In Lap

8

11

13

10

7

14

0

0

0

0

0

10

9

0

0

Class

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

STK600

STK600

STK600

STK600

Points

25

0

20

16

13

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

25

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#42 Penalty Jump Start

Margin of Victory

2.045

Avg. Speed

177,620

Best Lap Tm

1:30.908

Best Speed

181,133

Best Lap by

G148 - Dominik Vincon
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DRC5/ SMR6  Hockenheim/D

STK600+SSPopen

Race 2 STK600+SSPopen DRC

Race (17:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:26:48

Hockenheimring 4,574 Km

11/09/2011 15:20

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben

Dirk
Hervorheben


